
 

 

Don Bosco Renewal Centre, Bannerghatta, Bangalore -76  

PLAN FOR THE DBRC COURSES: June 2025 to May 2026 
No  Name of the Course  Duration  Days  Contribution  

1.   Personal Growth and Renewal (also open to Silver Jubilarians) 27 May – 20 June 2025 (Tue – Fri)   25 days  22,500  

2.   Animation of Lay Mission Partners 26 – 29 June 2025 (Thu – Sun) 04 days  4,800  

3.   Preparation for the Salesian Rector  07 – 26 July 2025 (Mon – Sat)  20 days  18,000  

4.   Renewal Course and Retreat for Silver Jubilarians   03 – 29 Aug 2025 (Sun – Fri)  27 days 24,300 

5.   Counselling Skills and Practice 04 – 23 Sept 2025 (Thu – Tue)  20 days 18,000 

6.   Spiritual Direction and Pastoral Accompaniment  28 Sept – 09 Oct 2025 (Sun – Thu)  12 days  11,400  

7.   Guided Retreat (an experience of Spiritual Direction) 10 – 16 Oct 2025 (Fri – Thu) 07 days 7,000 

8.   Formation of Formators  22 Oct – 14 Nov 2025 (Wed – Fri)  24 days  21,600  

9.   Personal Growth and Renewal (also open to Silver Jubilarians) 20 Nov – 13 Dec 2025 (Thu – Sat) 24 days 21,600 

10.   Preparation for Final Vows – Salesians   02 – 29 Jan 2026 (Fri – Thu)    28 days  26,700  

11.   Personal Growth and Renewal (also open to Silver Jubilarians) 04 – 27 Feb 2026 (Wed – Fri)   24 days  21,600  

12.   Animation of Quinquennium Salesians 05 – 19 Mar 2026 (Thu – Thu)   15 days  14,250  

13.   Personal Growth and Renewal (also Open to Sabbaticals) 25 Mar – 18 April 2026 (Wed – Sat)  25 days  22,500  

14.   Preparation for Final Vows – Salesians   24 April – 21 May 2026 (Fri – Thu)  28 days  26,700  

 

For Registration: Contact email: admitdbrc@gmail.com / WhatsApp: 8300590191 / Website: www.dbyp.org 
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